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Jan - June + Youth Sweeps
STATE

EXHIBITOR
CARLIE BOLING
SHANLEY CUNNINGHAM
JEWEL HENEGHAN
AUGUST JOHNSON
ADDISON VERMETT
ANDREW/VIOLET HERIOUX
ISABELLA ROACH
LANDON HERTZ
LEXI MINCKS
ADDY GIBBS
RAEDYN VANDE HEI
ELLA STUBBLEFIELD
CHLOE WRIGHT
HALEY DORRAM
NOAH TERPSTRA
EMILY JAGO
STELLA BUDELLI
BAILEY DUNCAN
GUNNAR JONES
ALEXIS CAROTHERS
GABI MARLOW
MIA STEVENS
EMMA AMOS
CHLOE COZART
SARAH HARMS
KINLEY LUMMER
KERRYLEE ROSSON
ELISE WAY
PAISLEY HOLLEY
SUMRAH REHMAN
OLIVIA ANDERSON
HAYLEE WRIGHT
LOGAN VARA
ASHLYNN BURGAN
BROOKE GREGORY
MORGEN SCHMIDT
KYNEDI LIEN
KAYLEE WILLIS
ARIANA WALTZ
NORA SECORD
ANNA CORRELL
MADILYNN MAGGS
ELSA GERRES
OLIVIA NORRIS
ANDI RAML
LIAM/BROOKLYN CLABOTS
BRAYDEN HIRSCHMAN
NOAH WRIGHT
OLIVIA MAREK
OLIVIA BLOCK
BRAYDI WALBURG
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SHOWS POINTS
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16279
12197
9886
8316
8080
7219
7128
6809
5359
4849
4738
4471
4278
3853
3621
3245
3210
3162
3106
2974
2486
2460
2240
2031
2000
2019
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864
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776
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Jan - June + Youth Sweeps

EXHIBITOR
PEYTON HEAD
SAWYER BATESON
AUBREY HUNT
LEANNE/KAELYNN/NADIA HAIL
ERIKA/JOSHUA BRINKMAN
KACIE SMITH
COLTON HARRIS
BRYSON ALLGIRE
AUDRA MILLER
LIAM ROBERTSON
MADISON BRANTELY
PHOENIX BOLIN
ADALYNN MAREK
KELSEY SCHROER
KASSANDRA TIPPING-SCHUYLER
CASLYN GAMBLE
CARLIE FALATEK
SOPHIE WEHRLE
SYDNEY HUDSON
TEAGAN WEBB
VICTORIA ARMAND
PRESLEY GOBIN
LUKE COSSER
CARLIANNE STONE
JOSHUA HASKINS
LANDON STELLA
LUCIA CABLE
SADIE JOHNSON
TAILEE HANSEN
ADDISON/AUSTEN GREUFE
WESTON SMITH
ASHTON KLING
COLLINS GAMBLE
COURTNEY WASHINGTON
ABBY WHITE
MERCY BEARDEN
COLSON MAREK
ATTICUS HANKS
SKYLER ELKINS
CHARLEE MCDONELL
KYLIE HICKS
FRANKI WOOD
KAYLEIGH THOMPSON
ANNA KASIANIDES
MACY BYARS
MAKENZIE HERRING
ISABELLE YOUNG
RUTH MANN
TRENT COSSER
BARBARA WIGGS
AMELIA IRELAND
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708
705
679
651
650
644
643
634
630
611
545
541
528
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513
512
615
481
471
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429
429
426
402
396
385
378
368
366
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349
343
342
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331
328
322
304
300
208
294
288
283
251
249
244
243
241



